Variable speed drives
Altivar 71
Make way for evolution!
For 3-phase asynchronous motors from 0.37 to 500 kW.
plaquette 71EN.qxd  28/09/04  10:59  Page 2
Altivar 71
The leading edge!
Remarkable performance

Aluminium
alloy
Electronic
components
“Alu Zinc”
sheet metalPolycarbonate
... due to a strict selection and ideal
combination of materials
plaquette 71EN.qxd  28/09/04  10:59  Page 13
Selection guide
Altivar 71
kW HP References Dimensions
Supply voltage: 3-phase 200... 240 V
Supply voltage: 3-phase 380... 480 V
Motor Drive
0.37 0.5 ATV 71H037M3(1) 130 x 230 x 172
0.75 1 ATV 71H075M3(1) 130 x 230 x 172
1.5 2 ATV 71HU15M3(1) 130 x 230 x 172
2.2 3 ATV 71HU22M3(1) 155 x 260 x 184
3 - ATV 71HU30M3(1) 155 x 260 x 184
4 5 ATV 71HU40M3(2) 155 x 260 x 184
5.5 7.5 ATV 71HU55M3(2) 175 x 295 x 184
7.5 10 ATV 71HU75M3(2) 210 x 295 x 210
11 15 ATV 71HD11M3X(3) 230 x 400 x 210
15 20 ATV 71HD15M3X(3) 230 x 400 x 210
18.5 25 ATV 71HD18M3X(3) 246 x 420 x 210
22 30 ATV 71HD22M3X(3) 246 x 420 x 210
30 40 ATV 71HD30M3X(3) 326 x 550 x 240
37 50 ATV 71HD37M3X(3) 326 x 550 x 240
45 60 ATV 71HD45M3X(3) 326 x 550 x 240
55 75 ATV 71HD55M3X(3) 310 x 920 x 375
75 100 ATV 71HD75M3X(3) 350 x 1020 x 375
kW HP References
Motor
0.75 1 ATV 71H075N4 130 x 230 x 172
1.5 2 ATV 71HU15N4 130 x 230 x 172
2.2 3 ATV 71HU22N4 130 x 230 x 172
3 - ATV 71HU30N4 155 x 260 x 184
4 5 ATV 71HU40N4 155 x 260 x 184
5.5 7.5 ATV 71HU55N4 175 x 295 x 184
7.5 10 ATV 71HU75N4 175 x 295 x 184
11 15 ATV 71HD11N4 210 x 295 x 210
15 20 ATV 71HD15N4 230 x 400 x 210
18.5 25 ATV 71HD18N4 230 x 400 x 210
22 30 ATV 71HD22N4 246 x 420 x 210
30 40 ATV 71HD30N4 246 x 550 x 240
37 50 ATV 71HD37N4 246 x 550 x 240
45 60 ATV 71HD45N4 326 x 630 x 290
55 75 ATV 71HD55N4 326 x 630 x 290
75 100 ATV 71HD75N4 326 x 630 x 290
90 125 ATV 71HD90N4 310 x 920 x 375
110 150 ATV 71HC11N4 350 x 1 020 x 375
132 200 ATV 71HC13N4 300 x 1 190 x 375
160 250 ATV 71HC16N4 440 x 1 190 x 375
200 300 ATV 71HC20N4 590 x 1 190 x 375